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
Paid: Est % of Owner Occupancy: 51+

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA, Cal Vet

SITE FEATURES

View:  Mountains/Hills Parking Garage: Attached
Topography: Level Parking Garage Spaces: 2
Boat Facilities: Parking Non-Garage: Uncovered
Frontage Length: Parking Non-Garaged Spaces: 5
Frontage: Total Parking Spaces: 7
Land Use Code: Parking for RV:
Add'l Land Use: encing: Full

Irrigation: Site: Corner Lot, Curbs. eet, Sidewalks, Street Paved

Telecom:

Residential Unit Loc: Detache: Structures:

[ Y Complex Features: ClubhousejKec Roo e oom, munity, On-Sjte G
Pool, Te

i Iban Green Information is not guarantef Friday, Jghuary 10, 201 o
BR |c# CA 0198564 yright 2001 - 2014 SANDICOR, Inc. 3:14 PM
7 & ) ( \

http://tempo5.sandicor.com/5.9.08.34083/Search/PrintPreviewDlg.asp 1/10/2014
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Detached MLS #: 130054031 Status: Active LP{ $610,000
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Media Link Virtual Tour 1
Sold Price: Orig.Price: $645,000
Address: 12161 Middlebrook Sq List Date: 10/08/2013  MT: 94
City: San Diego, CA Zip: 92128 MapCode: 1190B1 OMD: AMT 45
APN:  313-541-04-15 Ownership: Fee Simple Community: CARMEL MOUNTAIN R/ COE:
Bedrooms: 4 Full Baths: 2 Neighborhood: Heritage Hills Possession: Close of Escrow
Optional BR: Half Baths: 1 Complex/Park: Unit#/Space#:
Total BR: 4 Total Baths:3 Cross Streets: Highlands Ranch
Est.SqFt: 2,221 Zoning: Jurisdiction:
Year Built: 1989 Pets: Yes r District
Age Restrictions: N/K School District: POWAYUNIF
: Lot Size: 0 (Common Interest) Acres:

oday sale!!!

, None Known

H.O. Fees: $185.00/Month

HO Fees Include: Common Area Maintenance

Other Fees: $42.00/Month
CFD/Mello Roos:$0.00/Month
Total Monthly Fees: $227.00
Assessments:

Approx # of Acres:
Approx Lot Sq Ft:
Approx Lot Dim:

Lot Size: 0 (Common Interest)
Lot Size Source:  Assessor Record
Water:  Meter on Property

Sewer/Septic: Sewer Connected
Irrigation: Other/Remarks
Telecom: Cable (coaxial)
Residential Unit Loc: Detached
Units In Complex:

Animal Designator Code:
Miscellaneous:

Provided by: Jesse Ibanez, SFR, Green
BRE Lic.#: CA 01405643

http://tempo5.sandicor.com/5.9.08.34083/Search/PrintPreviewDlg.asp

REMARK AN[\SHOWING INFO

FEES, ASSESSMENTS AND TERMS
Paid: Monthly

Paid: Monthly
Paid: Monthly
Terms: Cash, Conventional

SITE FEATURES
View: Mountains/Hills
Topography: Level
Boat Facilities:
Frontage Length:
Frontage:
Land Use Code:
Add'l Land Use:
Site:
Prop Restrictions: CC&R's
Structures:
Complex Features:

gated communify of Heritage Hills! This 4Bd/3Ba features new

od flooring, light and bright
st NE mountain views.
nd Ranch Elementary School.

Other Fees Type: Community/Master Home Owner Fees

Est % of Owner Occupancy:

Parking Garage: Attached
Parking Garage Spaces: 2
Parking Non-Garage:

Parking Non-Garaged Spaces:
Total Parking Spaces:

Parking for RV:

Fencing: Gate

Information is not guaranteed.
Copyright 2001 - 2014 SANDICOR, Inc.

Friday, January 10, 2014
3:14 PM

1/10/2014
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Detached MLS #: 130063230 Status: Active LP{ $609,000 - $628,999
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Media Link Virtual Tour 1
Sold Price: Orig.Price: $629,999
Address: 13533 Maryearl Ln List Date: 12/05/2013  MT: 36
City: Poway, CA Zip: 92064 MapCode: 1190F1 OMD: AMT 36
APN:  314-413-44-00 Ownership: Fee Simple Community: POWAY COE:
Bedrooms: 4 Full Baths: 2 Neighborhood: POWAY Possession:
Optional BR: Half Baths: 0 Complex/Park: Unit#/Space#:
Total BR: 4 Total Baths:2 : MIDLAND/ORANGE BLOSE
Est.SqFt: 2,202 Zoning:
Year Built: 1971 Pets: 3
Age Restrictions: _N/K School Disfict:

Acres:

EN CONCEPT GOURMET KITCHEN
AVERTINE FLOORING, NEW

ROOM, DINING AREA & HALLWAY. NEW
HOOM, BUILT IN BOOKCASES. SERENE

Directions to Property:

Mandatory Remarks: Seller will entertain offers between $609000 - $628999, None Known

FEES, ASSESSMENTS AND TERMS

H.O. Fees: $0.00
HO Fees Include:

Other Fees: $0.00

CFD/Mello Roos:$0«00
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